
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Airside and Landside Snow Removal Services at Midway International Airport Contracts Negotiator:  Robert Stuart 

Specification Number: 116678 

Conference Date:   July 8, 2013 

Time:   10:00 a.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: Airport Maintenance Complex, 6201 S. Laramie Avenue, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Chicago, IL 60638 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 116678.doc  

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Aero Snow Removal 
Corporation 

George Laudermith 2130 Oxford Road 
Des Plaines, IL 60018 

847-390-6600 847-390-6602 glaudermith@aerosnow.com 

Globetrotters 
International 

Donald Shapiro 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

847-323-1797  don.shapiro@gec-group.com 

Globetrotters 
International 

Bob Collebrasco 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-446-1878 773-735-6607 bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com 

SES, Inc. Al Mendoza 1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL 60185 

630-231-4840 630-231-4945 amendoza@sesequip.com 

Snow Systems Trevor Biebrach 600 N. Wolf Court 
Wheeling, IL 60090-3030 

847-808-7800 
X235 

847-808-7887 trevor@snowsystems.com 

Snowlift, LLC Michael Ferrucci 96 Commercial Street 
Freeport, NY 11520 

516-239-2123 516-371-1763 mike@snowlift.com 

Snowlift, LLC Joseph Ferrucci 96 Commercial Street 
Freeport, NY 11520 

516-239-2123 516-371-1763 joe@snowlift.com 

Snowlift, LLC Scott Morris 885 Lively Boulevard 
Wooddale, IL 

847-613-5830  scottie@snowlift.com 

Snowlift, LLC Ector Alan 885 Lively Boulevard 
Wooddale, IL 

847-613-5830  ector@snowlift.com 

Tovar (The Snow 
Professionals) 

Carlos Saavedra 195 Penny Avenue 
East Dundee, IL 60118 

847-695-0080 847-695-0417 csaavedra@tovarsnow.com 

      

CDA David Bowman     

CDA Greg McGhee     

CDA Costas Simos     

DPS Robert J. Stuart 121 N. Lasalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org  
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